
Daily Attendance Sheet For Department - PB_BSC_1STYEAR

MAHATMA GANDHI INSTITUTE OF MEDICAL SCIENCES , SEWAGRAM

01/01/2024 31/01/2024Date From To

ALLWINA ANIL GAWANDE

Shift (Reason)Out TimeInTimeAttendance 

Date

Late By Early Go

(Minutes) (Minutes)

STUDENT2323001

8-501/01/2024

02/01/2024 08:24:20 02/01/2024 17:51:09 8-502/01/2024 0 0

03/01/2024 08:25:20 03/01/2024 18:05:13 8-503/01/2024 0 0

04/01/2024 08:27:30 8-504/01/2024 0

05/01/2024 08:39:37 8-505/01/2024 9

06/01/2024 08:20:22 06/01/2024 12:57:32 8-106/01/2024 10 0

WOFF07/01/2024

08/01/2024 08:25:21 08/01/2024 17:55:09 8-508/01/2024 0 0

09/01/2024 08:23:31 09/01/2024 17:42:24 8-509/01/2024 0 0

10/01/2024 08:25:32 10/01/2024 17:49:17 8-510/01/2024 0 0

11/01/2024 08:24:27 11/01/2024 17:39:30 8-511/01/2024 0 0

12/01/2024 08:24:17 12/01/2024 17:41:10 8-512/01/2024 0 0

13/01/2024 09:38:06 13/01/2024 11:54:57 8-113/01/2024 88 56

WOFF14/01/2024

15/01/2024 08:24:18 15/01/2024 17:11:43 8-515/01/2024 0 0

16/01/2024 10:28:30 16/01/2024 17:50:09 8-516/01/2024 118 0

17/01/2024 08:34:46 17/01/2024 17:42:39 8-517/01/2024 4 0

18/01/2024 08:29:00 18/01/2024 17:41:40 8-518/01/2024 0 0

19/01/2024 08:30:30 19/01/2024 17:42:07 8-519/01/2024 0 0

20/01/2024 08:26:02 20/01/2024 13:24:15 8-120/01/2024 16 0

WOFF21/01/2024

22/01/2024 08:35:50 8-522/01/2024 5

23/01/2024 08:31:43 23/01/2024 17:44:48 8-523/01/2024 1 0

24/01/2024 08:30:04 24/01/2024 18:05:48 8-524/01/2024 0 0

25/01/2024 17:38:03 8-525/01/2024 0

HH26/01/2024

27/01/2024 13:02:14 8-127/01/2024 0

WOFF28/01/2024

29/01/2024 08:35:31 29/01/2024 17:48:40 8-529/01/2024 5 0

30/01/2024 07:55:00 30/01/2024 17:46:58 8-530/01/2024 0 0

31/01/2024 07:55:41 31/01/2024 17:05:51 8-531/01/2024 0 0

Print Date & Time : 16/02/2024 12:58:13



Daily Attendance Sheet For Department - PB_BSC_1STYEAR

MAHATMA GANDHI INSTITUTE OF MEDICAL SCIENCES , SEWAGRAM

01/01/2024 31/01/2024Date From To

AMISHA DIPAK ZADE

Shift (Reason)Out TimeInTimeAttendance 

Date

Late By Early Go

(Minutes) (Minutes)

STUDENT2323002

01/01/2024 08:21:55 01/01/2024 17:55:47 8-501/01/2024 0 0

02/01/2024 08:34:23 02/01/2024 17:49:45 8-502/01/2024 4 0

03/01/2024 18:02:55 8-503/01/2024 0

04/01/2024 08:41:49 8-504/01/2024 11

8-505/01/2024

06/01/2024 08:21:59 06/01/2024 13:16:52 8-106/01/2024 11 0

WOFF07/01/2024

08/01/2024 08:34:39 08/01/2024 17:55:21 8-508/01/2024 4 0

09/01/2024 08:31:08 09/01/2024 17:41:05 8-509/01/2024 1 0

10/01/2024 08:31:34 10/01/2024 17:47:19 8-510/01/2024 1 0

11/01/2024 08:32:39 11/01/2024 17:38:50 8-511/01/2024 2 0

12/01/2024 09:47:37 12/01/2024 17:40:01 8-512/01/2024 77 0

13/01/2024 09:34:52 13/01/2024 12:50:41 8-113/01/2024 84 0

WOFF14/01/2024

15/01/2024 10:28:06 15/01/2024 17:09:22 8-515/01/2024 118 0

16/01/2024 17:49:02 8-516/01/2024 0

17/01/2024 08:42:57 17/01/2024 17:40:55 8-517/01/2024 12 0

8-518/01/2024

19/01/2024 08:34:54 19/01/2024 17:39:11 8-519/01/2024 4 0

20/01/2024 08:36:07 20/01/2024 13:23:40 8-120/01/2024 26 0

WOFF21/01/2024

22/01/2024 08:35:35 22/01/2024 17:45:32 8-522/01/2024 5 0

23/01/2024 17:43:40 8-523/01/2024 0

24/01/2024 18:05:04 8-524/01/2024 0

25/01/2024 17:35:25 8-525/01/2024 0

HH26/01/2024

8-127/01/2024

WOFF28/01/2024

29/01/2024 17:48:30 8-529/01/2024 0

30/01/2024 08:01:37 30/01/2024 17:46:40 8-530/01/2024 0 0

31/01/2024 08:06:49 31/01/2024 17:01:07 8-531/01/2024 0 0

Print Date & Time : 16/02/2024 12:58:13



Daily Attendance Sheet For Department - PB_BSC_1STYEAR

MAHATMA GANDHI INSTITUTE OF MEDICAL SCIENCES , SEWAGRAM

01/01/2024 31/01/2024Date From To

ANAM SHAIKH SAGIR

Shift (Reason)Out TimeInTimeAttendance 

Date

Late By Early Go

(Minutes) (Minutes)

STUDENT2323003

01/01/2024 07:46:40 01/01/2024 17:57:27 8-501/01/2024 0 0

02/01/2024 08:14:49 02/01/2024 17:52:30 8-502/01/2024 0 0

03/01/2024 08:24:31 03/01/2024 18:03:23 8-503/01/2024 0 0

04/01/2024 08:05:42 8-504/01/2024 0

05/01/2024 08:32:23 8-505/01/2024 2

8-106/01/2024

WOFF07/01/2024

08/01/2024 08:26:27 08/01/2024 17:55:52 8-508/01/2024 0 0

09/01/2024 08:38:55 09/01/2024 17:41:21 8-509/01/2024 8 0

10/01/2024 08:25:21 10/01/2024 17:50:45 8-510/01/2024 0 0

11/01/2024 17:39:56 8-511/01/2024 0

12/01/2024 08:26:01 12/01/2024 17:41:48 8-512/01/2024 0 0

13/01/2024 09:39:26 13/01/2024 12:48:41 8-113/01/2024 89 2

WOFF14/01/2024

15/01/2024 08:23:35 15/01/2024 16:09:08 8-515/01/2024 0 36

16/01/2024 10:28:37 8-516/01/2024 118

17/01/2024 08:38:46 17/01/2024 17:43:01 8-517/01/2024 8 0

18/01/2024 08:37:54 18/01/2024 17:41:31 8-518/01/2024 7 0

19/01/2024 08:47:22 19/01/2024 17:41:40 8-519/01/2024 17 0

8-120/01/2024

WOFF21/01/2024

8-522/01/2024

23/01/2024 17:44:14 8-523/01/2024 0

24/01/2024 08:37:59 24/01/2024 18:06:02 8-524/01/2024 7 0

25/01/2024 08:20:17 8-525/01/2024 0

HH26/01/2024

8-127/01/2024

WOFF28/01/2024

29/01/2024 08:33:10 29/01/2024 17:49:43 8-529/01/2024 3 0

30/01/2024 07:45:59 30/01/2024 17:46:16 8-530/01/2024 0 0

31/01/2024 07:58:13 31/01/2024 17:04:41 8-531/01/2024 0 0

Print Date & Time : 16/02/2024 12:58:13



Daily Attendance Sheet For Department - PB_BSC_1STYEAR

MAHATMA GANDHI INSTITUTE OF MEDICAL SCIENCES , SEWAGRAM

01/01/2024 31/01/2024Date From To

ANKITA SUDHAKARRAO HIWANJ

Shift (Reason)Out TimeInTimeAttendance 

Date

Late By Early Go

(Minutes) (Minutes)

STUDENT2323004

01/01/2024 08:19:29 01/01/2024 17:55:51 8-501/01/2024 0 0

02/01/2024 08:22:11 02/01/2024 17:51:22 8-502/01/2024 0 0

03/01/2024 18:02:08 8-503/01/2024 0

04/01/2024 08:19:10 8-504/01/2024 0

8-505/01/2024

06/01/2024 08:21:06 06/01/2024 12:58:04 8-106/01/2024 11 0

WOFF07/01/2024

08/01/2024 08:24:42 08/01/2024 17:54:10 8-508/01/2024 0 0

09/01/2024 08:20:21 09/01/2024 17:40:37 8-509/01/2024 0 0

10/01/2024 08:22:59 10/01/2024 17:47:35 8-510/01/2024 0 0

11/01/2024 08:24:19 11/01/2024 17:38:14 8-511/01/2024 0 0

12/01/2024 08:18:18 12/01/2024 17:40:04 8-512/01/2024 0 0

13/01/2024 09:38:23 8-113/01/2024 88

WOFF14/01/2024

15/01/2024 08:21:37 15/01/2024 17:10:58 8-515/01/2024 0 0

16/01/2024 17:49:05 8-516/01/2024 0

17/01/2024 08:21:19 17/01/2024 17:41:36 8-517/01/2024 0 0

18/01/2024 08:18:34 18/01/2024 17:41:25 8-518/01/2024 0 0

19/01/2024 08:19:54 19/01/2024 17:40:20 8-519/01/2024 0 0

20/01/2024 08:19:58 20/01/2024 13:22:33 8-120/01/2024 9 0

WOFF21/01/2024

22/01/2024 08:27:37 22/01/2024 17:45:25 8-522/01/2024 0 0

23/01/2024 08:24:59 23/01/2024 17:43:28 8-523/01/2024 0 0

24/01/2024 08:36:46 24/01/2024 18:04:01 8-524/01/2024 6 0

25/01/2024 17:37:22 8-525/01/2024 0

HH26/01/2024

27/01/2024 08:43:52 27/01/2024 12:56:44 8-127/01/2024 33 0

WOFF28/01/2024

29/01/2024 08:18:24 29/01/2024 17:47:28 8-529/01/2024 0 0

30/01/2024 07:48:14 30/01/2024 17:44:04 8-530/01/2024 0 0

31/01/2024 07:55:44 31/01/2024 16:59:41 8-531/01/2024 0 0

Print Date & Time : 16/02/2024 12:58:13



Daily Attendance Sheet For Department - PB_BSC_1STYEAR

MAHATMA GANDHI INSTITUTE OF MEDICAL SCIENCES , SEWAGRAM

01/01/2024 31/01/2024Date From To

ANUP ARUNRAO INGLE

Shift (Reason)Out TimeInTimeAttendance 

Date

Late By Early Go

(Minutes) (Minutes)

STUDENT2323005

01/01/2024 08:23:01 01/01/2024 17:55:32 8-501/01/2024 0 0

02/01/2024 17:49:51 8-502/01/2024 0

03/01/2024 09:56:18 8-503/01/2024 86

8-504/01/2024

05/01/2024 09:56:19 8-505/01/2024 86

8-106/01/2024

WOFF07/01/2024

08/01/2024 17:54:07 8-508/01/2024 0

09/01/2024 08:44:57 09/01/2024 17:40:00 8-509/01/2024 14 0

8-510/01/2024

8-511/01/2024

12/01/2024 09:58:27 8-512/01/2024 88

13/01/2024 09:58:37 8-113/01/2024 108

WOFF14/01/2024

15/01/2024 17:10:44 8-515/01/2024 0

16/01/2024 17:49:18 8-516/01/2024 0

8-517/01/2024

18/01/2024 17:40:45 8-518/01/2024 0

19/01/2024 17:40:11 8-519/01/2024 0

20/01/2024 13:23:08 8-120/01/2024 0

WOFF21/01/2024

22/01/2024 08:47:28 8-522/01/2024 17

23/01/2024 17:43:25 8-523/01/2024 0

24/01/2024 18:04:29 8-524/01/2024 0

25/01/2024 08:41:01 25/01/2024 17:37:45 8-525/01/2024 11 0

HH26/01/2024

27/01/2024 08:44:55 27/01/2024 12:59:57 8-127/01/2024 34 0

WOFF28/01/2024

29/01/2024 17:48:34 8-529/01/2024 0

30/01/2024 07:54:34 30/01/2024 17:44:45 8-530/01/2024 0 0

31/01/2024 08:08:00 31/01/2024 16:59:25 8-531/01/2024 0 0

Print Date & Time : 16/02/2024 12:58:13



Daily Attendance Sheet For Department - PB_BSC_1STYEAR

MAHATMA GANDHI INSTITUTE OF MEDICAL SCIENCES , SEWAGRAM

01/01/2024 31/01/2024Date From To

BHAVIKA RAJENDRA DHAGE

Shift (Reason)Out TimeInTimeAttendance 

Date

Late By Early Go

(Minutes) (Minutes)

STUDENT2323006

01/01/2024 08:19:43 01/01/2024 17:57:12 8-501/01/2024 0 0

02/01/2024 08:15:04 02/01/2024 17:51:12 8-502/01/2024 0 0

03/01/2024 08:23:38 03/01/2024 18:03:37 8-503/01/2024 0 0

04/01/2024 08:37:04 8-504/01/2024 7

8-505/01/2024

06/01/2024 08:23:49 06/01/2024 12:57:37 8-106/01/2024 13 0

WOFF07/01/2024

08/01/2024 08:26:08 08/01/2024 17:54:49 8-508/01/2024 0 0

09/01/2024 08:23:02 09/01/2024 17:40:26 8-509/01/2024 0 0

10/01/2024 17:48:52 8-510/01/2024 0

11/01/2024 08:26:49 11/01/2024 17:39:20 8-511/01/2024 0 0

12/01/2024 17:41:59 8-512/01/2024 0

13/01/2024 09:43:10 13/01/2024 11:52:10 8-113/01/2024 93 58

WOFF14/01/2024

15/01/2024 17:12:04 8-515/01/2024 0

16/01/2024 17:49:11 8-516/01/2024 0

17/01/2024 08:28:10 17/01/2024 17:42:35 8-517/01/2024 0 0

18/01/2024 08:37:44 18/01/2024 17:40:53 8-518/01/2024 7 0

19/01/2024 08:33:35 19/01/2024 17:40:33 8-519/01/2024 3 0

20/01/2024 08:39:33 20/01/2024 13:22:31 8-120/01/2024 29 0

WOFF21/01/2024

22/01/2024 17:46:49 8-522/01/2024 0

23/01/2024 08:27:18 23/01/2024 17:45:29 8-523/01/2024 0 0

24/01/2024 08:32:12 24/01/2024 18:05:07 8-524/01/2024 2 0

25/01/2024 17:37:49 8-525/01/2024 0

HH26/01/2024

8-127/01/2024

WOFF28/01/2024

29/01/2024 17:49:27 8-529/01/2024 0

30/01/2024 08:02:33 30/01/2024 17:45:05 8-530/01/2024 0 0

31/01/2024 17:05:45 8-531/01/2024 0

Print Date & Time : 16/02/2024 12:58:13



Daily Attendance Sheet For Department - PB_BSC_1STYEAR

MAHATMA GANDHI INSTITUTE OF MEDICAL SCIENCES , SEWAGRAM

01/01/2024 31/01/2024Date From To

BHAWANA VILASRAO KURJEKAR

Shift (Reason)Out TimeInTimeAttendance 

Date

Late By Early Go

(Minutes) (Minutes)

STUDENT2323007

01/01/2024 08:48:30 01/01/2024 17:57:15 8-501/01/2024 18 0

02/01/2024 08:51:33 02/01/2024 17:50:39 8-502/01/2024 21 0

03/01/2024 18:03:00 8-503/01/2024 0

8-504/01/2024

8-505/01/2024

8-106/01/2024

WOFF07/01/2024

08/01/2024 08:22:26 08/01/2024 17:54:52 8-508/01/2024 0 0

09/01/2024 08:35:44 09/01/2024 17:40:34 8-509/01/2024 5 0

10/01/2024 17:48:43 8-510/01/2024 0

11/01/2024 17:39:17 8-511/01/2024 0

12/01/2024 09:42:26 12/01/2024 17:41:44 8-512/01/2024 72 0

13/01/2024 09:38:13 13/01/2024 11:52:07 8-113/01/2024 88 58

WOFF14/01/2024

15/01/2024 10:23:23 15/01/2024 17:10:54 8-515/01/2024 113 0

8-516/01/2024

17/01/2024 17:42:45 8-517/01/2024 0

18/01/2024 17:40:39 8-518/01/2024 0

8-519/01/2024

8-120/01/2024

WOFF21/01/2024

8-522/01/2024

23/01/2024 17:43:57 8-523/01/2024 0

24/01/2024 18:05:52 8-524/01/2024 0

25/01/2024 17:37:36 8-525/01/2024 0

HH26/01/2024

8-127/01/2024

WOFF28/01/2024

29/01/2024 17:48:47 8-529/01/2024 0

30/01/2024 17:44:49 8-530/01/2024 0

31/01/2024 17:01:03 8-531/01/2024 0

Print Date & Time : 16/02/2024 12:58:13



Daily Attendance Sheet For Department - PB_BSC_1STYEAR

MAHATMA GANDHI INSTITUTE OF MEDICAL SCIENCES , SEWAGRAM

01/01/2024 31/01/2024Date From To

HARISH VITTHALRAO GAWANDE

Shift (Reason)Out TimeInTimeAttendance 

Date

Late By Early Go

(Minutes) (Minutes)

STUDENT2323008

01/01/2024 08:38:38 01/01/2024 17:57:39 8-501/01/2024 8 0

02/01/2024 08:50:08 02/01/2024 17:51:00 8-502/01/2024 20 0

03/01/2024 08:26:34 03/01/2024 18:03:09 8-503/01/2024 0 0

04/01/2024 08:47:34 8-504/01/2024 17

05/01/2024 08:58:19 8-505/01/2024 28

8-106/01/2024

WOFF07/01/2024

08/01/2024 08:40:13 08/01/2024 17:55:00 8-508/01/2024 10 0

09/01/2024 08:35:56 09/01/2024 17:41:13 8-509/01/2024 5 0

10/01/2024 08:38:47 10/01/2024 17:48:16 8-510/01/2024 8 0

11/01/2024 17:39:42 8-511/01/2024 0

12/01/2024 09:45:09 12/01/2024 17:41:34 8-512/01/2024 75 0

13/01/2024 09:43:35 8-113/01/2024 93

WOFF14/01/2024

15/01/2024 10:18:26 15/01/2024 17:11:53 8-515/01/2024 108 0

16/01/2024 10:28:19 16/01/2024 17:50:30 8-516/01/2024 118 0

17/01/2024 08:43:55 17/01/2024 17:43:05 8-517/01/2024 13 0

18/01/2024 17:40:58 8-518/01/2024 0

19/01/2024 08:38:31 19/01/2024 17:41:27 8-519/01/2024 8 0

20/01/2024 08:34:18 20/01/2024 13:23:01 8-120/01/2024 24 0

WOFF21/01/2024

22/01/2024 08:30:24 8-522/01/2024 0

23/01/2024 08:35:22 23/01/2024 17:44:51 8-523/01/2024 5 0

24/01/2024 08:33:05 24/01/2024 18:05:13 8-524/01/2024 3 0

25/01/2024 08:21:46 25/01/2024 17:37:54 8-525/01/2024 0 0

HH26/01/2024

27/01/2024 08:43:26 27/01/2024 12:58:02 8-127/01/2024 33 0

WOFF28/01/2024

29/01/2024 08:21:36 29/01/2024 17:48:29 8-529/01/2024 0 0

30/01/2024 17:45:52 8-530/01/2024 0

31/01/2024 08:01:45 31/01/2024 17:00:48 8-531/01/2024 0 0

Print Date & Time : 16/02/2024 12:58:13



Daily Attendance Sheet For Department - PB_BSC_1STYEAR

MAHATMA GANDHI INSTITUTE OF MEDICAL SCIENCES , SEWAGRAM

01/01/2024 31/01/2024Date From To

MAYUR KAWDUJI BHALKAR

Shift (Reason)Out TimeInTimeAttendance 

Date

Late By Early Go

(Minutes) (Minutes)

STUDENT2323009

01/01/2024 08:22:58 01/01/2024 17:55:35 8-501/01/2024 0 0

02/01/2024 17:49:56 8-502/01/2024 0

03/01/2024 09:56:15 03/01/2024 18:01:56 8-503/01/2024 86 0

8-504/01/2024

05/01/2024 09:56:25 8-505/01/2024 86

06/01/2024 12:58:19 8-106/01/2024 0

WOFF07/01/2024

08/01/2024 17:54:04 8-508/01/2024 0

09/01/2024 08:45:04 09/01/2024 17:39:48 8-509/01/2024 15 0

10/01/2024 17:47:10 8-510/01/2024 0

11/01/2024 17:38:35 8-511/01/2024 0

12/01/2024 09:45:05 12/01/2024 17:41:30 8-512/01/2024 75 0

8-113/01/2024

WOFF14/01/2024

15/01/2024 17:11:57 8-515/01/2024 0

16/01/2024 17:51:10 8-516/01/2024 0

17/01/2024 17:43:08 8-517/01/2024 0

18/01/2024 17:41:02 8-518/01/2024 0

19/01/2024 08:38:00 19/01/2024 17:40:06 8-519/01/2024 8 0

20/01/2024 13:23:36 8-120/01/2024 0

WOFF21/01/2024

22/01/2024 08:47:51 8-522/01/2024 17

23/01/2024 17:44:45 8-523/01/2024 0

24/01/2024 08:36:50 24/01/2024 18:05:17 8-524/01/2024 6 0

25/01/2024 08:41:08 25/01/2024 17:37:25 8-525/01/2024 11 0

HH26/01/2024

27/01/2024 08:44:59 27/01/2024 12:59:54 8-127/01/2024 34 0

WOFF28/01/2024

29/01/2024 17:48:31 8-529/01/2024 0

30/01/2024 07:54:37 30/01/2024 17:45:55 8-530/01/2024 0 0

31/01/2024 08:08:03 31/01/2024 17:00:43 8-531/01/2024 0 0

Print Date & Time : 16/02/2024 12:58:13



Daily Attendance Sheet For Department - PB_BSC_1STYEAR

MAHATMA GANDHI INSTITUTE OF MEDICAL SCIENCES , SEWAGRAM

01/01/2024 31/01/2024Date From To

MINAL GANESHRAO JOGE

Shift (Reason)Out TimeInTimeAttendance 

Date

Late By Early Go

(Minutes) (Minutes)

STUDENT2323010

01/01/2024 07:46:35 01/01/2024 17:57:32 8-501/01/2024 0 0

02/01/2024 08:24:23 02/01/2024 17:51:06 8-502/01/2024 0 0

03/01/2024 08:25:22 03/01/2024 18:05:09 8-503/01/2024 0 0

04/01/2024 08:27:33 8-504/01/2024 0

05/01/2024 08:39:34 8-505/01/2024 9

06/01/2024 08:20:18 06/01/2024 12:57:34 8-106/01/2024 10 0

WOFF07/01/2024

08/01/2024 08:25:25 08/01/2024 17:55:03 8-508/01/2024 0 0

09/01/2024 08:23:34 09/01/2024 17:42:26 8-509/01/2024 0 0

10/01/2024 08:25:27 10/01/2024 17:49:21 8-510/01/2024 0 0

11/01/2024 08:24:29 11/01/2024 17:39:27 8-511/01/2024 0 0

12/01/2024 08:24:20 12/01/2024 17:41:07 8-512/01/2024 0 0

13/01/2024 09:38:08 13/01/2024 11:54:46 8-113/01/2024 88 56

WOFF14/01/2024

15/01/2024 08:24:20 15/01/2024 17:11:49 8-515/01/2024 0 0

16/01/2024 10:28:39 16/01/2024 17:50:11 8-516/01/2024 118 0

17/01/2024 08:34:42 17/01/2024 17:42:27 8-517/01/2024 4 0

18/01/2024 08:28:56 18/01/2024 17:41:33 8-518/01/2024 0 0

19/01/2024 08:30:26 19/01/2024 17:41:48 8-519/01/2024 0 0

20/01/2024 08:25:58 20/01/2024 13:24:05 8-120/01/2024 15 0

WOFF21/01/2024

22/01/2024 08:35:31 8-522/01/2024 5

23/01/2024 08:29:38 23/01/2024 17:44:29 8-523/01/2024 0 0

24/01/2024 08:29:48 24/01/2024 18:05:36 8-524/01/2024 0 0

25/01/2024 08:19:47 25/01/2024 17:38:00 8-525/01/2024 0 0

HH26/01/2024

27/01/2024 13:02:22 8-127/01/2024 0

WOFF28/01/2024

29/01/2024 08:35:34 29/01/2024 17:48:44 8-529/01/2024 5 0

30/01/2024 07:54:17 30/01/2024 17:47:02 8-530/01/2024 0 0

31/01/2024 07:53:45 31/01/2024 17:05:41 8-531/01/2024 0 0

Print Date & Time : 16/02/2024 12:58:13



Daily Attendance Sheet For Department - PB_BSC_1STYEAR

MAHATMA GANDHI INSTITUTE OF MEDICAL SCIENCES , SEWAGRAM

01/01/2024 31/01/2024Date From To

NILIMA MANOHAR BALVIR

Shift (Reason)Out TimeInTimeAttendance 

Date

Late By Early Go

(Minutes) (Minutes)

STUDENT2323011

01/01/2024 08:29:52 01/01/2024 17:55:56 8-501/01/2024 0 0

02/01/2024 08:22:05 02/01/2024 17:51:27 8-502/01/2024 0 0

03/01/2024 18:02:00 8-503/01/2024 0

04/01/2024 08:19:13 8-504/01/2024 0

8-505/01/2024

8-106/01/2024

WOFF07/01/2024

08/01/2024 15:35:22 8-508/01/2024 70

09/01/2024 17:40:05 8-509/01/2024 0

10/01/2024 17:47:42 8-510/01/2024 0

11/01/2024 08:26:06 8-511/01/2024 0

8-512/01/2024

8-113/01/2024

WOFF14/01/2024

15/01/2024 10:14:09 15/01/2024 17:10:39 8-515/01/2024 104 0

8-516/01/2024

8-517/01/2024

18/01/2024 08:31:07 18/01/2024 17:40:20 8-518/01/2024 1 0

19/01/2024 08:35:27 19/01/2024 17:39:06 8-519/01/2024 5 0

8-120/01/2024

WOFF21/01/2024

22/01/2024 17:46:32 8-522/01/2024 0

8-523/01/2024

24/01/2024 18:05:09 8-524/01/2024 0

25/01/2024 17:35:57 8-525/01/2024 0

HH26/01/2024

27/01/2024 12:58:14 8-127/01/2024 0

WOFF28/01/2024

29/01/2024 08:42:20 29/01/2024 17:47:46 8-529/01/2024 12 0

30/01/2024 08:03:59 30/01/2024 17:44:00 8-530/01/2024 0 0

31/01/2024 16:59:46 8-531/01/2024 0

Print Date & Time : 16/02/2024 12:58:13



Daily Attendance Sheet For Department - PB_BSC_1STYEAR

MAHATMA GANDHI INSTITUTE OF MEDICAL SCIENCES , SEWAGRAM

01/01/2024 31/01/2024Date From To

NUTAN MANOHAR GHUME

Shift (Reason)Out TimeInTimeAttendance 

Date

Late By Early Go

(Minutes) (Minutes)

STUDENT2323012

01/01/2024 08:19:00 01/01/2024 17:57:44 8-501/01/2024 0 0

02/01/2024 08:18:50 02/01/2024 17:52:35 8-502/01/2024 0 0

03/01/2024 08:18:47 03/01/2024 18:05:16 8-503/01/2024 0 0

04/01/2024 08:14:04 8-504/01/2024 0

05/01/2024 08:46:22 8-505/01/2024 16

06/01/2024 08:15:42 06/01/2024 12:57:03 8-106/01/2024 5 0

WOFF07/01/2024

08/01/2024 08:20:20 08/01/2024 17:55:58 8-508/01/2024 0 0

09/01/2024 08:22:20 09/01/2024 17:42:16 8-509/01/2024 0 0

10/01/2024 08:19:43 10/01/2024 17:50:11 8-510/01/2024 0 0

11/01/2024 08:19:41 11/01/2024 17:39:53 8-511/01/2024 0 0

12/01/2024 08:27:54 12/01/2024 17:41:56 8-512/01/2024 0 0

13/01/2024 09:39:16 13/01/2024 13:04:45 8-113/01/2024 89 0

WOFF14/01/2024

15/01/2024 08:13:33 15/01/2024 17:14:25 8-515/01/2024 0 0

16/01/2024 10:28:46 16/01/2024 17:50:17 8-516/01/2024 118 0

17/01/2024 08:17:12 17/01/2024 17:43:32 8-517/01/2024 0 0

18/01/2024 08:18:28 8-518/01/2024 0

19/01/2024 08:14:56 19/01/2024 17:42:15 8-519/01/2024 0 0

20/01/2024 08:13:14 20/01/2024 13:24:11 8-120/01/2024 3 0

WOFF21/01/2024

22/01/2024 08:26:55 8-522/01/2024 0

23/01/2024 08:16:10 23/01/2024 17:44:52 8-523/01/2024 0 0

24/01/2024 08:34:31 24/01/2024 18:06:13 8-524/01/2024 4 0

25/01/2024 17:37:52 8-525/01/2024 0

HH26/01/2024

27/01/2024 08:41:22 27/01/2024 13:02:25 8-127/01/2024 31 0

WOFF28/01/2024

29/01/2024 08:23:00 29/01/2024 17:49:49 8-529/01/2024 0 0

30/01/2024 08:04:18 30/01/2024 17:49:50 8-530/01/2024 0 0

31/01/2024 08:06:23 31/01/2024 17:05:39 8-531/01/2024 0 0

Print Date & Time : 16/02/2024 12:58:13



Daily Attendance Sheet For Department - PB_BSC_1STYEAR

MAHATMA GANDHI INSTITUTE OF MEDICAL SCIENCES , SEWAGRAM

01/01/2024 31/01/2024Date From To

PRIYANKA SIDHARTH NAGARALE

Shift (Reason)Out TimeInTimeAttendance 

Date

Late By Early Go

(Minutes) (Minutes)

STUDENT2323013

01/01/2024 08:19:51 01/01/2024 17:55:59 8-501/01/2024 0 0

02/01/2024 08:34:16 02/01/2024 17:52:03 8-502/01/2024 4 0

03/01/2024 18:02:03 8-503/01/2024 0

04/01/2024 08:41:44 8-504/01/2024 11

8-505/01/2024

06/01/2024 08:21:51 06/01/2024 12:57:58 8-106/01/2024 11 0

WOFF07/01/2024

08/01/2024 08:20:23 08/01/2024 17:54:51 8-508/01/2024 0 0

09/01/2024 08:25:45 09/01/2024 17:41:43 8-509/01/2024 0 0

10/01/2024 08:25:29 10/01/2024 17:47:32 8-510/01/2024 0 0

11/01/2024 08:27:54 11/01/2024 17:38:17 8-511/01/2024 0 0

12/01/2024 09:47:32 12/01/2024 17:40:14 8-512/01/2024 77 0

13/01/2024 09:34:49 13/01/2024 12:49:39 8-113/01/2024 84 1

WOFF14/01/2024

15/01/2024 08:21:34 15/01/2024 17:09:18 8-515/01/2024 0 0

16/01/2024 17:48:59 8-516/01/2024 0

17/01/2024 08:27:41 17/01/2024 17:40:45 8-517/01/2024 0 0

18/01/2024 08:18:37 18/01/2024 17:41:23 8-518/01/2024 0 0

19/01/2024 08:30:07 19/01/2024 17:40:52 8-519/01/2024 0 0

20/01/2024 08:35:06 20/01/2024 13:22:28 8-120/01/2024 25 0

WOFF21/01/2024

22/01/2024 08:32:30 22/01/2024 17:45:41 8-522/01/2024 2 0

23/01/2024 08:23:16 23/01/2024 17:42:11 8-523/01/2024 0 0

24/01/2024 08:21:05 24/01/2024 18:04:04 8-524/01/2024 0 0

25/01/2024 08:14:33 25/01/2024 17:35:14 8-525/01/2024 0 0

HH26/01/2024

8-127/01/2024

WOFF28/01/2024

29/01/2024 08:30:08 29/01/2024 17:47:31 8-529/01/2024 0 0

30/01/2024 08:01:22 30/01/2024 17:45:24 8-530/01/2024 0 0

31/01/2024 08:06:46 31/01/2024 16:59:37 8-531/01/2024 0 0

Print Date & Time : 16/02/2024 12:58:13



Daily Attendance Sheet For Department - PB_BSC_1STYEAR

MAHATMA GANDHI INSTITUTE OF MEDICAL SCIENCES , SEWAGRAM

01/01/2024 31/01/2024Date From To

RITIKA YOGRAJ KATBARYE

Shift (Reason)Out TimeInTimeAttendance 

Date

Late By Early Go

(Minutes) (Minutes)

STUDENT2323014

01/01/2024 08:42:18 01/01/2024 17:57:36 8-501/01/2024 12 0

02/01/2024 08:50:21 02/01/2024 17:50:30 8-502/01/2024 20 0

03/01/2024 18:02:39 8-503/01/2024 0

04/01/2024 08:41:41 8-504/01/2024 11

8-505/01/2024

06/01/2024 08:32:34 06/01/2024 13:00:58 8-106/01/2024 22 0

WOFF07/01/2024

08/01/2024 17:54:48 8-508/01/2024 0

09/01/2024 08:34:51 09/01/2024 17:41:39 8-509/01/2024 4 0

10/01/2024 08:28:20 10/01/2024 17:48:37 8-510/01/2024 0 0

11/01/2024 08:20:19 11/01/2024 17:37:52 8-511/01/2024 0 0

12/01/2024 09:49:00 12/01/2024 17:40:23 8-512/01/2024 79 0

13/01/2024 09:36:14 8-113/01/2024 86

WOFF14/01/2024

15/01/2024 10:28:26 15/01/2024 17:09:28 8-515/01/2024 118 0

16/01/2024 17:49:24 8-516/01/2024 0

17/01/2024 17:42:33 8-517/01/2024 0

18/01/2024 08:22:06 18/01/2024 17:39:19 8-518/01/2024 0 0

19/01/2024 08:30:11 19/01/2024 17:42:12 8-519/01/2024 0 0

20/01/2024 08:32:48 20/01/2024 13:22:21 8-120/01/2024 22 0

WOFF21/01/2024

8-522/01/2024

23/01/2024 17:42:44 8-523/01/2024 0

24/01/2024 08:24:31 24/01/2024 18:03:58 8-524/01/2024 0 0

25/01/2024 08:02:44 25/01/2024 17:36:47 8-525/01/2024 0 0

HH26/01/2024

27/01/2024 12:57:26 8-127/01/2024 0

WOFF28/01/2024

29/01/2024 17:47:41 8-529/01/2024 0

30/01/2024 08:01:27 30/01/2024 17:45:21 8-530/01/2024 0 0

31/01/2024 08:02:16 31/01/2024 17:01:10 8-531/01/2024 0 0

Print Date & Time : 16/02/2024 12:58:13



Daily Attendance Sheet For Department - PB_BSC_1STYEAR

MAHATMA GANDHI INSTITUTE OF MEDICAL SCIENCES , SEWAGRAM

01/01/2024 31/01/2024Date From To

ROHINI SUBHASH MOON

Shift (Reason)Out TimeInTimeAttendance 

Date

Late By Early Go

(Minutes) (Minutes)

STUDENT2323015

01/01/2024 08:08:47 01/01/2024 17:57:41 8-501/01/2024 0 0

02/01/2024 08:02:59 02/01/2024 17:52:15 8-502/01/2024 0 0

03/01/2024 08:18:52 03/01/2024 18:03:21 8-503/01/2024 0 0

04/01/2024 08:05:12 8-504/01/2024 0

05/01/2024 08:20:47 8-505/01/2024 0

06/01/2024 08:14:48 06/01/2024 12:57:06 8-106/01/2024 4 0

WOFF07/01/2024

08/01/2024 08:15:00 08/01/2024 17:55:44 8-508/01/2024 0 0

09/01/2024 08:13:36 09/01/2024 17:41:25 8-509/01/2024 0 0

10/01/2024 08:26:52 10/01/2024 17:50:07 8-510/01/2024 0 0

11/01/2024 08:09:47 11/01/2024 17:40:08 8-511/01/2024 0 0

12/01/2024 09:42:38 12/01/2024 17:41:39 8-512/01/2024 72 0

13/01/2024 09:39:13 13/01/2024 12:48:44 8-113/01/2024 89 2

WOFF14/01/2024

15/01/2024 08:25:09 15/01/2024 17:14:28 8-515/01/2024 0 0

16/01/2024 10:28:33 16/01/2024 17:50:20 8-516/01/2024 118 0

17/01/2024 08:27:48 17/01/2024 17:42:54 8-517/01/2024 0 0

18/01/2024 08:13:40 18/01/2024 17:41:28 8-518/01/2024 0 0

19/01/2024 08:14:42 19/01/2024 17:41:43 8-519/01/2024 0 0

20/01/2024 08:16:36 20/01/2024 13:24:02 8-120/01/2024 6 0

WOFF21/01/2024

22/01/2024 08:18:29 8-522/01/2024 0

23/01/2024 08:14:51 23/01/2024 17:44:25 8-523/01/2024 0 0

24/01/2024 08:22:39 24/01/2024 18:06:05 8-524/01/2024 0 0

8-525/01/2024

HH26/01/2024

8-127/01/2024

WOFF28/01/2024

29/01/2024 17:49:46 8-529/01/2024 0

30/01/2024 17:46:27 8-530/01/2024 0

31/01/2024 07:54:18 31/01/2024 17:04:43 8-531/01/2024 0 0

Print Date & Time : 16/02/2024 12:58:13



Daily Attendance Sheet For Department - PB_BSC_1STYEAR

MAHATMA GANDHI INSTITUTE OF MEDICAL SCIENCES , SEWAGRAM

01/01/2024 31/01/2024Date From To

SHIWANI UTTAMRAO PATIL

Shift (Reason)Out TimeInTimeAttendance 

Date

Late By Early Go

(Minutes) (Minutes)

STUDENT2323016

01/01/2024 08:21:46 01/01/2024 17:56:13 8-501/01/2024 0 0

02/01/2024 08:36:30 02/01/2024 17:50:25 8-502/01/2024 6 0

03/01/2024 18:02:35 8-503/01/2024 0

04/01/2024 08:41:11 8-504/01/2024 11

8-505/01/2024

06/01/2024 08:29:54 8-106/01/2024 19

WOFF07/01/2024

08/01/2024 08:36:49 08/01/2024 17:54:56 8-508/01/2024 6 0

09/01/2024 17:41:25 8-509/01/2024 0

10/01/2024 08:30:43 10/01/2024 17:47:22 8-510/01/2024 0 0

11/01/2024 08:33:53 11/01/2024 17:37:55 8-511/01/2024 3 0

12/01/2024 09:47:21 12/01/2024 17:40:19 8-512/01/2024 77 0

13/01/2024 09:35:46 13/01/2024 12:49:41 8-113/01/2024 85 1

WOFF14/01/2024

15/01/2024 10:28:03 15/01/2024 17:11:03 8-515/01/2024 118 0

16/01/2024 17:50:23 8-516/01/2024 0

17/01/2024 08:36:56 17/01/2024 17:41:32 8-517/01/2024 6 0

18/01/2024 08:22:08 18/01/2024 17:40:16 8-518/01/2024 0 0

19/01/2024 08:34:03 19/01/2024 17:40:56 8-519/01/2024 4 0

20/01/2024 08:32:45 20/01/2024 13:23:38 8-120/01/2024 22 0

WOFF21/01/2024

22/01/2024 08:35:28 22/01/2024 17:45:36 8-522/01/2024 5 0

23/01/2024 17:42:15 8-523/01/2024 0

24/01/2024 18:04:08 8-524/01/2024 0

25/01/2024 08:23:57 25/01/2024 17:35:11 8-525/01/2024 0 0

HH26/01/2024

8-127/01/2024

WOFF28/01/2024

29/01/2024 17:48:06 8-529/01/2024 0

30/01/2024 08:01:41 30/01/2024 17:46:32 8-530/01/2024 0 0

31/01/2024 08:02:20 31/01/2024 17:00:58 8-531/01/2024 0 0

Print Date & Time : 16/02/2024 12:58:13



Daily Attendance Sheet For Department - PB_BSC_1STYEAR

MAHATMA GANDHI INSTITUTE OF MEDICAL SCIENCES , SEWAGRAM

01/01/2024 31/01/2024Date From To

SNEHA RUPRAO NAUKARKAR

Shift (Reason)Out TimeInTimeAttendance 

Date

Late By Early Go

(Minutes) (Minutes)

STUDENT2323017

01/01/2024 08:48:15 01/01/2024 17:57:09 8-501/01/2024 18 0

02/01/2024 08:51:15 02/01/2024 17:49:41 8-502/01/2024 21 0

03/01/2024 18:03:03 8-503/01/2024 0

8-504/01/2024

8-505/01/2024

8-106/01/2024

WOFF07/01/2024

08/01/2024 08:22:34 08/01/2024 17:54:57 8-508/01/2024 0 0

09/01/2024 08:35:48 09/01/2024 17:41:10 8-509/01/2024 5 0

10/01/2024 17:49:06 8-510/01/2024 0

11/01/2024 17:38:57 8-511/01/2024 0

12/01/2024 09:42:50 12/01/2024 17:39:56 8-512/01/2024 72 0

13/01/2024 09:38:16 13/01/2024 11:52:25 8-113/01/2024 88 58

WOFF14/01/2024

15/01/2024 17:09:01 8-515/01/2024 0

8-516/01/2024

17/01/2024 17:42:42 8-517/01/2024 0

18/01/2024 17:42:08 8-518/01/2024 0

19/01/2024 17:42:04 8-519/01/2024 0

20/01/2024 13:21:14 8-120/01/2024 0

WOFF21/01/2024

8-522/01/2024

23/01/2024 17:44:07 8-523/01/2024 0

24/01/2024 18:05:56 8-524/01/2024 0

25/01/2024 17:37:43 8-525/01/2024 0

HH26/01/2024

8-127/01/2024

WOFF28/01/2024

29/01/2024 17:48:51 8-529/01/2024 0

30/01/2024 17:44:58 8-530/01/2024 0

31/01/2024 17:01:07 8-531/01/2024 0

Print Date & Time : 16/02/2024 12:58:13



Daily Attendance Sheet For Department - PB_BSC_1STYEAR

MAHATMA GANDHI INSTITUTE OF MEDICAL SCIENCES , SEWAGRAM

01/01/2024 31/01/2024Date From To

SNEHA SANJAY DHORWAGH

Shift (Reason)Out TimeInTimeAttendance 

Date

Late By Early Go

(Minutes) (Minutes)

STUDENT2323018

01/01/2024 08:21:49 01/01/2024 17:56:03 8-501/01/2024 0 0

02/01/2024 08:34:19 02/01/2024 17:49:26 8-502/01/2024 4 0

03/01/2024 18:04:00 8-503/01/2024 0

04/01/2024 08:41:53 8-504/01/2024 11

8-505/01/2024

06/01/2024 08:21:55 06/01/2024 13:16:49 8-106/01/2024 11 0

WOFF07/01/2024

08/01/2024 08:34:35 08/01/2024 17:55:17 8-508/01/2024 4 0

09/01/2024 08:31:03 09/01/2024 17:41:48 8-509/01/2024 1 0

10/01/2024 08:28:16 10/01/2024 17:47:28 8-510/01/2024 0 0

11/01/2024 08:32:34 11/01/2024 17:38:20 8-511/01/2024 2 0

12/01/2024 09:47:34 12/01/2024 17:40:10 8-512/01/2024 77 0

13/01/2024 09:34:55 13/01/2024 12:50:37 8-113/01/2024 84 0

WOFF14/01/2024

15/01/2024 08:21:39 15/01/2024 17:09:15 8-515/01/2024 0 0

16/01/2024 17:48:46 8-516/01/2024 0

17/01/2024 08:27:44 17/01/2024 17:40:49 8-517/01/2024 0 0

18/01/2024 08:30:54 18/01/2024 17:40:49 8-518/01/2024 0 0

19/01/2024 08:36:44 19/01/2024 17:40:59 8-519/01/2024 6 0

20/01/2024 08:36:10 20/01/2024 13:22:25 8-120/01/2024 26 0

WOFF21/01/2024

22/01/2024 08:35:43 22/01/2024 17:45:47 8-522/01/2024 5 0

23/01/2024 08:25:13 23/01/2024 17:43:45 8-523/01/2024 0 0

24/01/2024 18:05:00 8-524/01/2024 0

25/01/2024 17:35:18 8-525/01/2024 0

HH26/01/2024

8-127/01/2024

WOFF28/01/2024

29/01/2024 08:23:34 29/01/2024 17:49:40 8-529/01/2024 0 0

30/01/2024 08:01:44 30/01/2024 17:46:29 8-530/01/2024 0 0

31/01/2024 08:06:43 31/01/2024 17:01:02 8-531/01/2024 0 0

Print Date & Time : 16/02/2024 12:58:13



Daily Attendance Sheet For Department - PB_BSC_1STYEAR

MAHATMA GANDHI INSTITUTE OF MEDICAL SCIENCES , SEWAGRAM

01/01/2024 31/01/2024Date From To

SURBHI PRASHANT PANNASE

Shift (Reason)Out TimeInTimeAttendance 

Date

Late By Early Go

(Minutes) (Minutes)

STUDENT2323019

01/01/2024 17:57:47 8-501/01/2024 0

02/01/2024 17:52:39 8-502/01/2024 0

03/01/2024 18:05:19 8-503/01/2024 0

04/01/2024 08:27:27 8-504/01/2024 0

8-505/01/2024

06/01/2024 12:58:16 8-106/01/2024 0

WOFF07/01/2024

08/01/2024 17:56:48 8-508/01/2024 0

09/01/2024 17:42:12 8-509/01/2024 0

10/01/2024 17:48:48 8-510/01/2024 0

11/01/2024 17:40:04 8-511/01/2024 0

12/01/2024 09:42:29 12/01/2024 17:42:03 8-512/01/2024 72 0

13/01/2024 09:39:20 13/01/2024 13:04:43 8-113/01/2024 89 0

WOFF14/01/2024

15/01/2024 10:29:45 8-515/01/2024 119

16/01/2024 10:28:21 8-516/01/2024 118

17/01/2024 08:45:44 17/01/2024 17:42:18 8-517/01/2024 15 0

18/01/2024 17:39:15 8-518/01/2024 0

19/01/2024 08:38:56 19/01/2024 17:40:34 8-519/01/2024 8 0

20/01/2024 08:32:07 20/01/2024 13:21:05 8-120/01/2024 22 0

WOFF21/01/2024

22/01/2024 08:31:45 8-522/01/2024 1

23/01/2024 08:19:02 23/01/2024 17:44:58 8-523/01/2024 0 0

24/01/2024 08:38:03 24/01/2024 18:06:15 8-524/01/2024 8 0

8-525/01/2024

HH26/01/2024

8-127/01/2024

WOFF28/01/2024

29/01/2024 08:24:53 29/01/2024 17:50:25 8-529/01/2024 0 0

30/01/2024 08:08:59 30/01/2024 17:49:47 8-530/01/2024 0 0

31/01/2024 08:06:27 31/01/2024 17:05:48 8-531/01/2024 0 0

Print Date & Time : 16/02/2024 12:58:13



Daily Attendance Sheet For Department - PB_BSC_1STYEAR

MAHATMA GANDHI INSTITUTE OF MEDICAL SCIENCES , SEWAGRAM

01/01/2024 31/01/2024Date From To

SURBHI SANJAY SAXENA

Shift (Reason)Out TimeInTimeAttendance 

Date

Late By Early Go

(Minutes) (Minutes)

STUDENT2323020

01/01/2024 08:15:49 01/01/2024 17:57:29 8-501/01/2024 0 0

02/01/2024 08:28:22 02/01/2024 17:52:26 8-502/01/2024 0 0

03/01/2024 18:03:39 8-503/01/2024 0

04/01/2024 08:41:14 8-504/01/2024 11

05/01/2024 09:01:19 8-505/01/2024 31

06/01/2024 08:32:27 06/01/2024 13:01:00 8-106/01/2024 22 0

WOFF07/01/2024

08/01/2024 08:34:42 08/01/2024 17:56:01 8-508/01/2024 4 0

09/01/2024 08:37:36 09/01/2024 17:41:23 8-509/01/2024 7 0

10/01/2024 08:29:40 10/01/2024 17:49:19 8-510/01/2024 0 0

8-511/01/2024

12/01/2024 09:49:03 12/01/2024 17:41:50 8-512/01/2024 79 0

13/01/2024 09:36:17 13/01/2024 11:54:28 8-113/01/2024 86 56

WOFF14/01/2024

15/01/2024 08:36:54 15/01/2024 17:11:46 8-515/01/2024 6 0

16/01/2024 17:50:14 8-516/01/2024 0

17/01/2024 08:36:52 17/01/2024 17:42:58 8-517/01/2024 6 0

18/01/2024 08:30:57 18/01/2024 17:41:36 8-518/01/2024 0 0

19/01/2024 08:35:56 19/01/2024 17:42:09 8-519/01/2024 5 0

8-120/01/2024

WOFF21/01/2024

22/01/2024 08:35:39 8-522/01/2024 5

23/01/2024 08:28:30 23/01/2024 17:44:22 8-523/01/2024 0 0

24/01/2024 08:31:41 24/01/2024 18:05:44 8-524/01/2024 1 0

25/01/2024 08:02:47 25/01/2024 17:38:05 8-525/01/2024 0 0

HH26/01/2024

8-127/01/2024

WOFF28/01/2024

29/01/2024 08:23:38 29/01/2024 17:48:25 8-529/01/2024 0 0

30/01/2024 07:51:53 30/01/2024 17:46:19 8-530/01/2024 0 0

31/01/2024 08:02:18 31/01/2024 17:03:31 8-531/01/2024 0 0

Print Date & Time : 16/02/2024 12:58:13


